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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Te chnique * 114.050 28.550 28.550 28.225 28.725

11 1 2

8123 Caylie  M artin 9.550 9.6009.400

8124 Kee ley M iloan 9.500

8110 A lyssa  Bishop 9.500 9.475 9.500

8125 M ee lah M oore 9.600

8116 Char li Henderson 9.475

8109 Hana  Beaucham p 9.425

8114 V io le t Form a 9.400

8119 Kacie  Lehr 9.625

2 By e rs  Rose v ille * 113.775 28.475 28.300 28.325 28.675

22 2 1

8023 Gabby A lfe rez 9.525 9.450 9.525

8026 Em er i Easte r ly 9.525 9.450 9.600

8028 Joce lyn M ays 9.425

8027 Kayla  Ke irs tead 9.400 9.600

8032 Faye  W e iss 9.400

8031 S ophia  S undin 9.5509.325

3 Ca l Sports  South * 112.650 28.275 27.975 28.100 28.300

33 4 4

8044 Nicci C e tani 9.450

8051 Isabe lla  Lim 9.425 9.425

8049 Lily Hughes 9.400 9.425

8055 M akenz ie  T urner 9.400

8052 Avery Llaban 9.300

8057 Lily Yang 9.275 9.4259.525

8047 Carm ina  Isabe l Ga lang 9.150

8056 Vanessa  V a lve rde 9.450

4 A me rica n Kids * 110.800 26.475 28.000 28.175 28.150

44 3 3

8018 Addison Roberts 9.325 9.500 9.4259.450

9009 Avery Krause 9.000 9.100 9.300

8016 Rylee  Burchfie ld 8.150

9008 Elinor F ranz 9.400 9.375

8019 Pipe r T a tsuno 9.425

8020 Is la  Be lle  W ils tead 9.350
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